C
O
U
P
L
IN
G
S

L099: MASKA STARFLEX HUB SIZE
X5/8: BORE SIZE (5/8")
HOW TO ORDER
Careful selection of the type of insert
based on the service factor will
result in efficient, long-lasting opera-
tions
IMPORTANT REMINDER
The most commonly used elastomeric coupling for a
wide variety of light to medium-duty applications.
• All parts are completely machined in cast iron
• Interchangeable by part number and size with
corresponding components
• Cost saving component
• 4 types of insert materials for various applica-
tions in varying temperatures and environments
DID YOU KNOW THAT...
ELEMENT MATERIAL
EXAMPLE: L099-100H
L099-100 H
L099-100: MASKA STARFLEX element size
(insert)
H : MATERIAL (HYTREL)
To order a complete coupling, (2) hubs with appro-
priate bore and (1) insert have to be ordered.
Product Features
• High torque capability
• Easy Installation
• Misalignment capability
• No metal-to-metal contact
FOR DEPENDABLE DRIVE COMPONENTS,                      BE SURE TO SPECIFY
6-Couplings1.13.qxp  2009-03-19  14:29  Page 8
C
O
U
P
L
IN
G
S
132
STARFLEX COUPLINGS
ELEMENT CHARACTERISTICS
Properties
Temperature
Range
Misalignment
Shore
Hardness
Dampening
Capacity
Chemical
Resistance
ColourAngular
Degree
Parallel
Inch
NBR (Rubber)  Nitrile Butadiene Rubber
is an elastomeric element that is oil
resistant with the resilience and